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11
12
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

CENTESIMALE

Pilota Pt. Der.

HAM
ALO
BUT
WEB
MAS
RSB
SUT
VET
SCH
BSE
PET
BAR
MAL
DRE
KOB
PRM
BUE
ALG
KOov
TRU
RIC
LIU
GLO
DMB

Pt. Cent

5,927
5,036
3,436
2,727
2,291
1,564
0,018
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Squadra
VODAFONE MCLAREN MERCEDES
SCUDERIA FERRARI MARLBORO
RED BULL RACING
MERCEDES GP PETRONAS F1 TEAM
FORCE INDIA F1 TEAM
LOTUS RENAULT GP
AT&T WILLIAMS
SAUBER F1 TEAM
SCUDERIA TORO ROSSO
TEAM LOTUS
HRT F1 TEAM
MARUSSIA VIRGIN RACING

G.P. EMIRATI
13 novembre

Pt. Cent Pt. Der.

9,364
7,327
2,727
1,564
0,018
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

ARABI
2011

Numero Giri
Lunghezza Giro Km.
Distanza complessiva G.P. Km.

55
5,554
305,355
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Pilota
HAM
ALO
BUT
WEB
MAS
RSB
SCH
SUT
DRE
BUE
KOB
PRM
PET
BAR
MAL
VET
BSE
ALG
KOV
TRU
RIC
LIU
GLO
DMB

Punti
9,927
9,036
7,436
6,727
6,291
5,564
3,545
3,309
1,764
0,658
0,519
0,204
0,130
0,056
0,037
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



